
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 20 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937007147 7PSSDB 20.04 3.70 74.15

1937007150P11 - (323-2351) Meridiana Sec 82 5PSSDB 20.02 4.20 84.08

1937007155P11 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 19.98 5.15 102.90

1937007166P11 - (323-2351) Meridiana Sec 82 5PSSDB 20.02 4.20 84.08

1937007169P11 - (323-2351) Meridiana Sec 82 5PSSDB 20.00 4.20 84.00

1937007173P11 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 19.96 5.95 118.76

1975001370P16 - (323-518) Stanfford Centre Business Park 5PSSDB 19.94 5.45 108.67

1975001393P16 - (323-2539) IDV Beechnut 5PSSDB 19.98 6.40 127.87

1975001411P16 - 323-1320 7PSSDB 19.94 4.40 87.74

1975001427P16 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 19.97 5.15 102.85

1975001442P16 - (323-2351) Meridiana Sec 82 5PSSDB 19.89 4.20 83.54

1975001464P16 - (323-2313) Huntington Place 7 7PSSDB 19.94 3.70 73.78

1975001467P16 - (323-359) COH Sagemont WWTP Imp Projects 10PSSDA 20.00 5.70 114.00

1975001584P16 - (323-2290) Meadowview Estates Court - Sugarland 5PSSDB 19.97 4.95 98.85

1975001601P16 - (323-843) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 19.55 5.15 100.68

1975001618P16 - (323-2755) LONE STAR RDF SECTOR F 5PSSDB 19.90 4.95 98.50

1975001632P16 - (323-518) Stanfford Centre Business Park 5PSSDB 19.95 5.45 108.73

1975001653P16 - (323-2290) Meadowview Estates Court - Sugarland 5PSSDB 19.90 4.95 98.50

1975001670P16 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 19.83 5.95 117.99

1975001690 7PSSDB 19.86 6.20 123.13

1992.80

5% -99.64

SUBTOTAL 1893.16

-$221.32

TOTAL $1671.84

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 7/31/2025

R005797

0

D130

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-2313) Huntington Place 7

P16 - (323-1825) Prop 24in Storm Sewer - 2720 Bissonnet

Fuel


	07-24-2025 to 07-30-2025



